



14896

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	84	91942A 4	T HARNESS KIT	1		
2	54	815504220	CLAMP, Worm Gear	2		
3		37293	SENDER ASSEMBLY	1	(Dual Oil Pressure)	
4	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	1		
5	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
6		49734A 1	SENDER ASSEMBLY	1	(Dual Water Temperature)	
7	22	52382	BUSHING, Reducer	1		
8	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	1		
9	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	1		